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72 Esselte

Clips 33mm dase med 500 stk

Specifikationer

Produktreference
Farve

Dimensioner (B x H x D)
Vaegt

Yderemballage

Antal pr. palle
Minimumskgb

EAN-kode

16 x 1x 33 mm
Tg
24
960
24

5701216307116
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